

Cr. Appl.-02/22

Present: Sri N. Tamang, J.O. No. WB01096

Order No. 10;

dt. 21-02-24.

Today the date is fix for S/R. Both parties file hazira through Advocate.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 17-04-24 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata