

Cr. Appl. 02 of 2022

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh - 1, J.O. No. WB00997

Order No. 23;

dt. 05.06.26

Today the date is fix for hearing.

Applicant files Advocate's hazira.

Respondent files a petition prays for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused. Considered and prayer for time is allowed as another special last chance.

Hence, adjourned.

To 27.08.26 for Appeal Hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata